rollno

10001

10002
10003
10004
10005
10006
10007
10008
10009
10010
10011
10012
10013
10014
10016
10018
10019
10020
10021
10022
10023
10024
10025
10026
10027
10028
10029
10030
10031
10032
10033
10034
10035
10036
10037
10038
10039
10040
10041
10042
10043
10044
10045
10046
10047
10048
10049
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name

ABHAY

ABHILASH SHARMA
AJAY KUMAR
AKANKSHA TIWARI
AKANSHA

AKSHAY KASHYAP
AKSHAY MAHAVARI
ALOK SHRIVASTAV
AMAN ARORA
AMIT

AMIT SONI
ANAND PRIYA
ANIKET SINGH
ANJALI

ANUBHAV
ANURADHA
ANURAG CHAUDHARY
ANUSHKA SHARMA
ARCHANA ‘
ARCHANA

ARCHANA PAL

ARPIT VASHISTHA

ASHISH

ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
ATUL SINGH
AYUSH DUTT SHARMA
AYUSHI

BHASKAR

BHAWNA

BHAWNA

CHANDRA PRABHA

CHARU

CHETAN PAPNA
DEEPANSHA KUMARI VERMA
DEVANAN MONDAL
DEVANSHI YADAV

DIPESH RAGHAV

DISHA CHAUHAN

DISHA GOLA

DISHA SHARMA

DURGESH MOHAN MISHRA
GANESH JAIN

GAURAV BHARDWAJ
GAURAV KUMAR

GAURAV RAWAT

GAUTAM KAPOOR
GRISHAM KOLI

XLG N i ,b()

fname

PANKAJ

KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA
UMASHANKAR

BRIJESH TIWARI

ARVIND KUMAR

AJIT SINGH

TARUN KUMAR
UDHAYBHAN SHRIVASTAV
SUNIL KUMAR

RAM SURAT
PARMESHWAR PRASAD
SURAJ PAL SINGH

ANIL KUMAR SINGH
GIRISH CHAND

RAM KARAN SINGH
BRAJESH KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

RAHUL SHARMA
RAMIJEET

GIRISH CHANDRA
KRISHAN PAL

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
SHARVAN KUMAR
SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR

OM DUTT SHARMA
ASHOK KUMAR

SUNIL BISHT

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJESH

MANOJ KUMAR

DEEPIKA

PRAKASH CHANDRA PAPNAI
VIJAY KUMAR VERMA
JATIN MONDAL

JITENDER SINGH YADAV
DEVENDER PAL SINGH
PUNEET KUMAR

KUSUM LATA

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA
MAYA SHANKAR MISHRA
MAHESH JAIN

OMDUTT SHARMA
KUSUM

SURENDER SINGH RAWAT
BHARAT BHUSHAN KAPOOR

CRKOLI
[N
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category ph

0BC
GEN
0BC
GEN
SC

sC

sC

GEN
GEN
0BC
GEN
sC

SC

sC

GEN
0BC
0BC
GEN
sC

GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
sC

GEN
GEN
GEN
0BC
0BC
0BC
sC

EWS
GEN
SC

OBC
GEN
GEN
0BC
GEN
GEN
GEN
EWS
SC

GEN
GEN
SC

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

total

94
254
128

56
101

46
105
109
180

176
45
14
52
16
37

113

173
66

193
32
41
23
32
76
45
47
53

116
45
49
57
90

114

213
37
94
85
69
80
66
81

102




10056
10057
10058
10059
10060
10061
10062
10063
10064
10065
10066
10067
10068
10069
10070
10071
10072
10073
10074
10075
10076
10077
10078
10079
10080
10081
10082

10083

10084
10085
10086
10087

. 10088

10089
10090
10091
10092
10093
10094
10095
10096
10097

HARSH SHARMA
HARSHIT VERMA
HIMANSH!I SHARMA
HIMANSHI SHARMA
HIMANSHU
HIMANSHU PAL
ISHA SHARMA
ISHIKA JAIN

JATIN

JATIN GULAXARI
JATIN SHAKYA
KAJAL

KARAN KESARWANI
KHUSHAL SINGH BEDI
KHUSHI SHIVANI
KOMAL PAL

LAXMI CHOURASIYA
LUCKY MISHRA
MAHAK

MANSI KASHYAP
MANSI KAUSHIK
MAYANK KATIYAR
MD SHAKEER
MITALI PAL

MOHD FAIZ

MOHIT SHARMA
MUKESH KUMAR SAH
NARENDER KUMAR
NEHA

NEHA KUMARI
NIDHI YADAV
NIKITA BHATIA
NIKITA SOTHWAL
NISHA

NISHA SHARMA
NISHITA

NITESH KUMAR
NITIN SHARMA
NITISH BHARDWAJ .
OJASVINI GUPTA
PARAS SINGH RAWAT
PRATHAM KAUSHIK
PRATIBHA RANI
PRIYA PANCHAL
PRIYANKA GUPTA
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
RAHUL JOSHI
RAHUL MISHRA

SANJAY SHARMA
VIJAY VERMA

RAJESH SHARMA
SUBHASH SHARMA
CHARAN SINGH

SHIV SHANKAR SINGH
SATISH SHARMA
SANJAY JAIN

PREM CHAND 4

PRADEEP GULAXARI
INDRA PAL SHAKYA
ARJUN MODI

SUDHIR KESARWANI
RANVEER SINGH BEDI
NARESH KUMAR

SHIV SHANKAR SINGH
SHYAM LAL CHOURASIYA
HARISH CHAND MISHRA
ANWAR

VIJAY PAL

SANJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK
SURESH KUMAR

MD SALEEM

YOGESH KUMAR

MOHD ZAHID
DEVSWAROOP SHARMA
DINESH SAH

SHYAM KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR
SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV

~ ASHOK KUMAR

OM PRAKASH
MAHENDER SINGH
JANVEY JAI SHARMA
VED PRAKASH
KAMLESH KUMAR
VIJAY SHARMA
MANOJ BHARDWA
PANKAJ GUPTA
RAVINDER PAL SINGH
SANJEEV KAUSHIK
UPENDRA KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR
RAMESH GUPTA

LAL SINGH RATHOR
MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI

DHIRENDER MISHRA
"o

EWS
0BC
GEN
GEN
SC

GEN
EWS
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
SC

GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
OBC
SC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
SC

SC

OBC
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
EWS
GEN
GEN
GEN
0BC
0BC
EWS
0BC
GEN
GEN

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No-

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

55
a1
136
52
72
115
37
21
100
36
32
40
66
43
24
102
71
28
26
63
127
18
123
44
71
72
148
22
45
26
17
11
122
20
63
19
126
76

191

66
53
142
158
30
38
121
21
99




10098
10099
10100
10101
10102
10103
10104
10105
10106
10109
10110
10111
10112
10113
10114
10115
10116
10117
10118
10119
10120
10121
10122
10123
10124
10125
10126
10127
10129
10130
10131
10132
10133
10134
10135
10136
10137
10138
10139
10140
10141
10142
10143
10145
10146

| ———————————————————————————

RAJ
RAKSHITA CHAUDHARY
RAM BABU BAIRWA
RAMAN MISHRA
REENA

RICHA YADAV
RISHABH SHARMA
RITIKA SINGH

RITU SHARMA
SAGAR BISHT
SAGAR SAROHA
SAKSHI

SAKSHI

SANJEET KUMAR RAI
SANSKRITI SHAW
SATYAM SHUKLA
SAURABH
SHABNAM

SHAGUN
SHASHANK KUMAR
SHIVAM BHARDWAJ
SHIVANGI

SHIVANI GUPTA
SHIVANI KASHYAP
SHIVANI TYAG!
SHIVRAM BHATI
SIMMI NAHARA
SIMRAN

SUNIDHI SIROH]I
SUNNY

SURBHI KATARIA
SWATI MISHRA
TANNU ARORA
TANYA

TANYA

UTKARSH MISHRA
VARSHA

VARSHA

VARSHA SRIVASTAVA
VEENA BHARTI
VIJAY

VIPUL BHARDWA
VISHAL KUMAR VERMA
YASH JOSHI
YOGESH GAUTAM

SUSHIL KUMAR
RAJKUMAR

POONI DEVI

RAM LAKHAN MISHRA
RAJPAL

SURESH CHAND YADAV
TRIBHUWAN SHARMA
RAMA SHANKER SINGH
RAMVEER SHARMA
SURESH SINGH BISHT
NARESH SAROHA
GIANENDER

RAJ KUMAR

SANGRAM KISHOR RAI
BIJAY KUMAR SHAW |
UMAPATI SHUKLA
MAHESH KUMAR

SALIM SAHZADE

MANOJ KUMAR

PURAN SINGH

SUDHIR KUMAR JHA
RAJ KUMAR

RAMESH GUPTA

AJEET KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

RAJENDER PRASAD
VIJAY PRAKASH NAHARA
KISHAN LAL

RAJESH KUMAR SIROHI
KUNWAR PAL

KAMAL KUMAR
KAUSHAL KISHOR MISHRA
ANIL ARORA
JITENDER KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR
ARUN.MISHRA

BABU LAL

MANOJ KUMAR

SRI SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHOK KUMAR PASWAN
ARVIND KUMAR
SUKHDEV SHARMA
RAJAN PRASAD
BHAGWATI JOSHI

DAYA RAM

SC
SC
SC
GEN
SC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
OBC
GEN
OBC
EWS
OBC
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
SC
EWS
SC
GEN
0OBC
SC
SC
GEN
S5C
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

65
44
30

121
55

205

184
53

116
61

40
76
274
48
92
49
75
57
95
177
170
96
68
90
153
44
39
52
46
165
83
98
75

67

58
26
51
43
84
104
32
40




